You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 35010 GB Adults

Total
Bedfordshire Berkshire Bristol Buckinghamshire Cambridgeshire Cheshire Cornwall Cumbria Derbyshire Devon Dorset
Compared to the rest of the country do you believe
London gets more or less than its fair share of public
spending
Unweighted base 35010 265 449 267 405 491 589 429 248 591 800 432
Base 35010 290 442 237 411 476 598 372 230 647 807 417
London gets more than its fair share of public spending 60% 50% 1% 63% 51% 63% 749 74% 87% 65% 69%  62%
compared to the rest of the country
London gets about its fair share of public spending compared 16% 23% 26% 15% 26% 17% 8% 14% 39 9% 10% 15%
to the rest of the country
London gets less than its fair share of public spending 49% 1% 5% 20, 5% 20 1% 1% 0% 1% 20, 1%
compared to the rest of the country
Don't know 21% 26% 28% 20% 17% 18% 17% 11% 10% 26% 19% 23%
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Durham East Rld".‘g of East Sussex Essex Gloucestershire Greater Greater Hampshire Herefordshire Hertfordshire
Yorkshire London Manchester
Compared to the rest of the country do you believe
London gets more or less than its fair share of public
spending
Unweighted base 35010 518 373 623 933 532 3728 1323 1078 106 591
Base 35010 563 404 536 962 500 4150 1378 1119 97 563
London gets more than its fair share of public spending 60% 739, 71% 51% 45% 68% 21% 77% 54% 71% 43%
compared to the rest of the country
London gets about its fair share of public spending compared 16% 6% 79% 20% 239, 13% 35% 6% 19% 8% 359%
to the rest of the country
London gets less than its fair share of public spending 49% 39 29, 29, 5% 1% 17% 0% 20 39 2%
compared to the rest of the country
Don't know 21% 18% 20% 27% 28% 18% 26% 16% 25% 18% 17%
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English county

Total
Kent Lancashire Leicestershire Lincolnshire Merseyside Norfolk Yo’::::ire Northamptonshire Northumberland
Compared to the rest of the country do you believe
London gets more or less than its fair share of public
spending
Unweighted base 35010 970 845 452 664 679 594 727 407 225
Base 35010 1021 848 476 680 638 562 716 440 177
London gets more than its fair share of public spending 60%  42% 77% 68% 70% 77% 59% 77% 61% 79%
compared to the rest of the country
London gets about its fair share of public spending compared 16%  26% 6% 1% 12% 59% 14% 79 17% 6%
to the rest of the country
London gets less than its fair share of public spending 49% 5% 20, 20, 20, 0% 1% 0% 1% 1%
compared to the rest of the country
Don't know 21% 28% 15% 19% 15% 18% 26% 16% 21% 14%
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Nottinghamshire Oxfordshire Rutland Shropshire Somerset Soutr} Staffordshire Suffolk Surrey Tyne and
Yorkshire Wear
Compared to the rest of the country do you believe
London gets more or less than its fair share of public
spending
Unweighted base 35010 624 361 19 287 578 719 573 427 563 684
Base 35010 692 353 10 291 546 787 623 396 565 712
London gets more than its fair share of public spending 60% 68% 51% 76% 65% 63% 76% 67% 56% 329 77%
compared to the rest of the country
London gets about its fair share of public spending compared 16% 12% 25% 21% 6% 1% 79% 9% 17% 30% 6%
to the rest of the country
London gets less than its fair share of public spending 49% 1% 39 : 1% 20, 1% 1% 20, 8% 1%
compared to the rest of the country
Don't know 21% 19% 21% 3% 28% 23% 17% 23% 25% 29% 15%

4 © 2019 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved yougov.co.uk



YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 35010 GB Adults

Total
. . West
Warwickshire Midlands
Compared to the rest of the country do you believe
London gets more or less than its fair share of public
spending
Unweighted base 35010 343 1145
Base 35010 343 1254
London gets more than its fair share of public spending 60% 64% 70%
compared to the rest of the country
London gets about its fair share of public spending compared 16% 13% 9%
to the rest of the country
London gets less than its fair share of public spending 49% 1% 0%
compared to the rest of the country
Don't know 21% 22% 21%

West Sussex

546
520

51%

21%

2%
26%

West
Yorkshire

1195
1241

75%

8%

2%
15%

Wiltshire

400
371

60%

15%

3%
22%
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Worcestershire

336
368

69%

15%

0%
16%

Isle of Wight

131
152

59%

22%

4%
16%
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29274
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58%

17%
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21%

Nation

Scotland

3423
3235

70%

1%

1%
18%

Wales

2313
1761

73%
8%
1%
18%
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